
Name of the Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

31-Mar-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-500201 /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

0 0

    .0000

    .0000

0 0     .0000

30961500

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Prepared by MCS Limited.



Name Of The Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

31-Mar-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

13

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

9

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

3235159

0

15672166

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

16623

21380

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

1204910

0

15672166

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5023

18280

0

0

  10.4490

    .0000

  50.6182

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0537

    .0691

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

  10.4490

    .0000

  50.6182

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0537

    .0691

    .0000

    .0000

27

0

18907325

0

16877076

0

  61.0672

    .0000

  61.0672

    .0000

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

27 18907325 16877076 61.0672 61.0672Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

160000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

   1.0210

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

160000

0

   .8462

160000    .8462

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

31-Mar-2015

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

e

f

g

h

i

a

b

c

d

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

1

0

0

0

0

811

31084

57

0

9

0

0

791

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

560565

0

0

0

0

2187431

7440730

1273629

0

21220

0

0

532597

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

560565

0

0

0

0

2151731

6491568

1244129

0

21220

0

0

366097

0

0

   1.8105

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   7.0650

  24.0322

   4.1136

    .0000

    .0685

    .0000

    .0000

   1.7202

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

   1.8105

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   7.0650

  24.0322

   4.1136

    .0000

    .0685

    .0000

    .0000

   1.7202

    .0000

    .0000

22

32752

598568

11455607

583868

10274745

   1.9333

  36.9995

   1.9333

  36.9995

32774 12054175 10858613 38.9328 38.9328

32801 30961500 27735689  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1

2

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 32801 30961500 27735689  100.0000  100.0000

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA

0

0

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.

   .5168

   .5168160000

160000



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

 61.067218907325

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

  Srl 
  No.

KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED

SAJANI DEVI  BHARTIA

MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED

JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

FACIT COMMOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED

J.BOSECK & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED

SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD

AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT. LTD

AJAY COMMERCIAL CO (P) LTD

JAYSHREE BHARTIA

UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA

UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA

POOJA BHARTIA

SUPREET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD

FACIT COMMOSALES PVT LTD

SAJANI DEVI  BHARTIA

JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

JAYSHREE BHARTIA

PRAGYA BHARTIA

SAJANI  DEVI  BHARTIA

FACIT  COMMOSALES  PVT.  LTD

J BOSECK & CO (P) LTD

JAYSHREE  BHARTIA

VEDANT JHAVER

POOJA BHARTIA

LUND & BLOCKLEY PVT. LTD

RAMESH CHANDRA MISRA

Name of the shareholder

10287406

1877100

1456066

926200

791356

676456

361875

313511

312744

276000

258722

190000

175092

165895

160000

153149

136715

105310

86300

70000

50497

32945

18693

15793

8500

500

500

Total shares held

  33.2264

   6.0627

   4.7028

   2.9915

   2.5559

   2.1848

   1.1688

   1.0126

   1.0101

    .8914

    .8356

    .6137

    .5655

    .5358

    .5168

    .4946

    .4416

    .3401

    .2787

    .2261

    .1631

    .1064

    .0604

    .0510

    .0275

    .0016

    .0016

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities)  of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"(I) (b) 

TOTAL

Number   As a % of 
 grand total
(A)+(B)+(C)

Number   As a % of 
 grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) of
sub-clause (1)(a)

      As a 
percentage

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

160000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

 100.0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .5168

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

160000    .5168    .8460

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of
total   number
of  warrants of
the same class 
  

Details of  Convertible
Securities held
Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of   total
   number of 
convertible
securities of the
same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

1 GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Name of the shareholder

560565

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category"Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.

5605651    1.8105

   1.8105

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

As a % of  total
      number of 
 warrants of the
    same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
securities held

As a % of
total
number of 
convertible
securities of
the same class

Total shares(including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and conevrtible securities) as
a % of diluted share capital

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Name of the shareholder and the 
Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) 
with them

Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares

  Srl
   No.

TOTAL

(I) (c)(ii)

Details of  Warrants

Number of
Warrants

  As a % of  total
  number of 
   warrants of the
same class

Details of  Convertible
Securities held

Number of
convertible
Securities held

 % w.r.t total
 number of
 convertible
 securities of
the same     
 class

Total
shares(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
conevrtible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital

Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warramnts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares
of the company.

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares.

Name of the shareholder Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }

Number 
of Shares
Locked-in

  Srl
   No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED

J.BOSECK & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED

MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED

JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

SUPREET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD

AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT. LTD

SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD

JAYSHREE BHARTIA

UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA

POOJA BHARTIA

PRAGYA BHARTIA

2345503

526196

86588

66277

18766

11170

7500

6000

6000

3500

1500

   7.5755

   1.6995

    .2797

    .2141

    .0606

    .0361

    .0242

    .0194

    .0194

    .0113

    .0048

3079000TOTAL    9.9446

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER
GROUP

PROMOTER

PROMOTER

PROMOTER

PROMOTER

Promoter/Promoter 
Group / Public



UNIT  : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

  Srl 
  No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS,GDRs
SDRs,etc.)

Number of
outstanding
DRs

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

TOTAL Nil Nil

1 Nil NilNil

(II) (a) 

Number of
shares
underlying
outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding
DRs as a percentage of total
number of shares (i.e Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
statement at para (I)(a) above)

     Type of
  outstanding
        DRs
(ADRs,GDRs,
   SDRs etc )

Name of the DR Holder  Srl 
  No.

TOTAL Nil Nil

Nil Nil1 Nil

(II) (b) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 
1 % of the total number of shares.

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil


