#### (I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

# Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-500201

/EQUITY

Quarter Ended	31-Ma

31-Mar-2015

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Fotal	NA	NA	NA
Outstanding convertible Securities:-	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA
Held by public	NA	NA	NA
Fotal	NA	NA	NA
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	.0000
Held by public	0	0	.0000
Total	0	0	.0000
company,assuming full conversion of	30961500		I
Total paid-up capital of the company,assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	30961500		

Prepared by MCS Limited.

## (I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

# Name Of The Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Name O	f The Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED							
		Quarter E	nded 3	1-Mar-2015				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total sharehold percentage of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
Code				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
Α	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
а	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	13	3235159	1204910	10.4490	10.4490	0	.0000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
с	Bodies Corporate	14	15672166	15672166	50.6182	50.6182	160000	1.0210
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
e	Any Other (Specify)							
i	Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Society	0	0	0		.0000	0	.0000
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0		.0000	0	.0000
	Sub Total (A)(1) :	27	18907325	16877076	61.0672	61.0672	160000	.8462
2	Foreign							
	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
e	Any Other ( Specify )	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Sub Total (A)(2) :	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$ :	27	18907325	16877076	61.0672	61.0672	160000	.8462
	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	12	16623	5023	.0537	.0537		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	9	21380	18280	.0691	.0691		
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		

## Name Of The Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

Name O	of The Company : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED							
		Quarter Er	nded 3	1-Mar-2015				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
Code				form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
В	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
1	Institutions						NA	NA
e	Insurance Companies	1	560565	560565	1.8105	1.8105		
f	Foreign Institutional Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
h	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
i	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(1) :	22	598568	583868	1.9333	1.9333		
2	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
а	Bodies Corporate	811	2187431	2151731	7.0650	7.0650		
	Individuals Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	31084	7440730	6491568	24.0322	24.0322		
ii	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.	57	1273629	1244129	4.1136	4.1136		
с	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
d	Any Other (Specify)							
i	Trust & Foundations	9	21220	21220	.0685	.0685		
ii	Cooperative Societies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Non Resident Individual	791	532597	366097	1.7202	1.7202		
	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
vi	OCB	0	0			.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(2) :	32752	11455607	10274745	36.9995	36.9995		
	Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$ :	32774	12054175	10858613	38.9328	38.9328		
	Total (A) + (B) :	32801	30961500	27735689	100.0000	100.0000	160000	.5168
C	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		
2	Public							
		0	0	0	0			
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	32801	30961500	27735689	100.0000	100.0000	160000	.5168

Prepared By MCS Limited.

## UNIT : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities(including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Total sha	ares held	Shares pledged	or otherwise encu	mbered	Details of W	Varrants	Details of Conv Securities held	vertible	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (1)(a)	Number of Warrants	As a % of total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % of total number of convertible securities of the same class	full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED	10287406	33.2264	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
2	SAJANI DEVI BHARTIA	1877100	6.0627	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
3	MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	1456066	4.7028	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
4	JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	926200	2.9915	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
5	FACIT COMMOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED	791356	2.5559	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
6	J.BOSECK & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	676456	2.1848	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
7	SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD	361875	1.1688	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
8	AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT. LTD	313511	1.0126	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
9	AJAY COMMERCIAL CO (P) LTD	312744	1.0101	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
10	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	276000	.8914	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
11	UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA	258722	.8356	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA	190000	.6137	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
13	POOJA BHARTIA	175092	.5655	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
14	SUPREET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD	165895	.5358	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	FACIT COMMOSALES PVT LTD	160000	.5168	160000	100.0000	.5168	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	SAJANI DEVI BHARTIA	153149	.4946	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
17	JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	136715	.4416	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
18	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	105310	.3401	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
19	PRAGYA BHARTIA	86300	.2787	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
20	SAJANI DEVI BHARTIA	70000	.2261	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
21	FACIT COMMOSALES PVT. LTD	50497	.1631	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
22	J BOSECK & CO (P) LTD	32945	.1064	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
23	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	18693	.0604	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
24	VEDANT JHAVER	15793	.0510	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
25	POOJA BHARTIA	8500	.0275	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
26	LUND & BLOCKLEY PVT. LTD	500	.0016	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
27	RAMESH CHANDRA MISRA	500	.0016	0	.0000	.0000	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	18907325	61.0672	160000	.8460	.5168	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

## UNIT : INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

## (I) (c)(i) <u>Statement showing holding of securities(including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category"Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of shares.</u>

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Warrants	As a % of total	convertible	As a % of total	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	560565	1.8105	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
1	TOTAL	560565	1.8105	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(I) (c)(ii	) <u>Statement showing holding of securities(inclused of the company.</u>	ıding shares,warramı	ts,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC)	belonging to th	e category "Public"	and holding mo	re than 5% of tl	he total number of shares
Srl No.	Name of the shareholder and the Persons Acting In Concert(PAC) with them	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	Details o Number of Warrants	f Warrants As a % of total number of warrants of the same class		% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and conevrtible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
	TOTAL			Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

### UNIT: INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

#### (I) (d) <u>Statement showing details of locked-in shares.</u>

Srl No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of Shares Locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total numbe of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above }	<sup>r</sup> Promoter/Promoter Group / Public
1	KASHIPUR HOLDINGS LIMITED	2345503	7.5755	PROMOTER GROUP
2	J.BOSECK & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	526196	1.6995	PROMOTER GROUP
3	MAYUR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	86588	.2797	PROMOTER GROUP
4	JB COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	66277	.2141	PROMOTER GROUP
5	SUPREET VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD	18766	.0606	PROMOTER GROUP
6	AJAY COMMERCIAL CO. PVT. LTD	11170	.0361	PROMOTER GROUP
7	SUKHVARSHA DISTRIBUTORS PVT. LTD	7500	.0242	PROMOTER GROUP
8	JAYSHREE BHARTIA	6000	.0194	PROMOTER
9	UMA SHANKAR BHARTIA	6000	.0194	PROMOTER
10	POOJA BHARTIA	3500	.0113	PROMOTER
11	PRAGYA BHARTIA	1500	.0048	PROMOTER
	TOTAL	3079000	9.9446	

### UNIT: INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

### (II) (a) <u>Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>

Srl No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,GDRs SDRs,etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil

(II) (b) <u>Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1 % of the total number of shares.</u>

	<u>1 % of the total number of shares.</u>			
Srl	Name of the DR Holder	Type of	Number of	Shares underlying outstanding
No.		outstanding	shares	DRs as a percentage of total
		DRs	underlying	number of shares (i.e Grand
		(ADRs,GDRs,	outstanding	Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
		SDRs etc)	DRs	statement at para (I)(a) above)
				-
1	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
		INII		
	TOTAL	Nil	Nil	Nil
	10111L	111	1 188	1411